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Showing
Net

Yearly
Expenditure

out
of

Public
Works

Fund,
1899-1900

to 1920-21—continued.

Total
Net

Expenditure.

Description
of

Services.

to
31st March,

1899.
1899-1900.

1900-1.
1901-2.
1902-3.
1903-4.

190
4-
li.

1905-6.
1906-7.
1907-8.
1908-9.

1909-10.

Public
Buildings

:—•

General
(including

Miscellaneous)
Parliamentary JudicialPost

and
Telegraph

Customs Quarantine
Stations

Mental
Hospitals

Public
Health Hospitals

and
Charitable

Institutions
School

Buildings Agricultural Workers'
Dwellings

..

£234,372 42,104 360,815 182,8886,920 3,834 422,268 48,444 966,424 4,791£234,372 42,104 360,815 182,8886,920 3,834 422,268
£ 3,957 9,883 19,682 13,483107

£ 5,594 3,03929,630 20,954 875 2,607 18,872
£ 12,5134,424 28,728 40,3612,066 424 16,743

£ 9,031- 1,50333,22474,686 6,630

£ 10,964602 25,978 53,9188,719

£9,021 697 13,08316,008 13,018

£ 2,23171 15,89938,4197,903

£ 14,216 1,04735,192 43,918414

£ 16,2604,119 28,938 43,724 47

£ 39,635 5,172 37,211 62,262 2,507

£ 41,964 3,157 31,606 68,574 233

48,444 966,424 4,791
17/712 899 49,256 447

5,141 33,681971

1,20038,606 535

l6il67 3,540 57,790 883

15,8126,315 4,291 87,089 2,504
15,9494,265 1,20442,721 1,362
16,2357,926 4,786 69,223 2,618

8,049 1,765 10,259 109,4592,707

7,987 7,497 15,576 100,1971,690
15,2964,402 11,153 102,3405,543
19,839319 7,259 98,1036,103

Total,
Public
Buildings

..

2,272,8602,272,860
115,426
121,364

145,600
197,454

216,192
117,328
165,311

227,026
226,035
285,521
277,157

Lighthouses,
Harbour-works,
and

Harbour-defences
:—

Lighthouses Harbour-
works Harbour-defences

141,028317,829 491,213141,028317,829 491,213
3,333 365 5,328

1,017 1,5403,960
2,060 3,4216,678

6,082 1,3736,126
6,206 1,7732,885
2,167 1,3082,515

962 2,684 1,300
1,541

1,4172,867 2,579
7,481 4,4397,297

6,762 4,548 5,372

Total,
Lighthouses,

&c.

950,070950,070
9,026

6,517
12,159
13,581

10,864
5,990
4,946
4,504

6,863
19,217
16,682

!

Rates
on

Native
Lands

62,80962,809
744

673

571

471

666

631

548

695

837

27

Contingent
Defence

469,500469,500
42,810

37,650
146,875

37,005
38,723
46,588
35,569

14,874
18,574
10,766

4,977

Tourist
and

Health
Resorts

11,260
10,949
15,643
17,508
15,888

42,271
45,048
24,286

14,507

Lands
Improvement*

..

1,741

2,349
2,019
2,248

1,052
5,605

9,561
19,542

6,910

Charges
and

Expenses
of

raising
Loans

..1,027,9891,027,989
28,322

1,460
5,620 Cr.

516

88,180
87,249

10,764
236
Cr.
5,175
Cr.
8,487

575

17,715
Cr.

12,000

Interest
and
Sinking

Funds

218,500218,500

Coal-exploration
and

Mine-development

10,83510,835

Thermal
Springs

14,60014,600

Total
Ways

and
Means
Credits

Grand
Total
—Net

Expenditure

.'.

31,985,750
347 992,876

516 2,142,736
1,514,444

7 1,796,841
1,321,-

510
1,730,686

5,175 2,035,144
8,487 1,909,688

2,022,876

1,309,020

2,183,245

*

Eor
previous
expenditure
see

Roads
Class.
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on

page5.
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